KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN

2014-6512
2014-6511
2014-6510
2014-6509
2014-6508
2014-6507
2014-6506
2014-6505
2014-6504
2014-6503
2014-6502
2014-6501
2014-6500
2014-6499
2014-6498
2014-6497
2014-6496
2014-6495
2014-6494
2014-6493
2014-6492
2014-6491
2014-6490
2014-6489
2014-6488
2014-6487
2014-6486
2014-6485
2014-6484
2014-6483
2014-6482
2014-6481
2014-6480
2014-6479
2014-6478
2014-6477
2014-6476
2014-6475
2014-6474
2014-6473
2014-6472
2014-6471
2014-6470
2014-6469
2014-6468
2014-6467
2014-6466
2014-6465

Date/DOB Time

Officer

03/15/14 23:1923:19:39
03/15/14 22:0722:07:32
03/15/14 21:5421:54:01
03/15/14 21:5121:51:44
03/15/14 21:5121:51:33
03/15/14 21:4221:42:35
03/15/14 21:1721:17:58
03/15/14 21:0921:09:58
03/15/14 20:5820:58:26
03/15/14 20:4820:48:20
03/15/14 20:4020:40:08
03/15/14 20:1220:12:13
03/15/14 20:1120:11:35
03/15/14 19:5319:53:55
03/15/14 19:5419:54:10
03/15/14 19:4319:43:40
03/15/14 19:3519:35:40
03/15/14 19:2919:29:40
03/15/14 19:2419:24:26
03/15/14 19:1719:17:27
03/15/14 19:1519:15:25
03/15/14 18:5918:59:22
03/15/14 18:5918:59:35
03/15/14 18:5718:57:33
03/15/14 18:4318:43:11
03/15/14 18:3818:38:14
03/15/14 18:0418:04:44
03/15/14 17:3717:37:08
03/15/14 17:2217:22:56
03/15/14 17:1817:18:57
03/15/14 17:1617:16:45
03/15/14 17:1217:12:14
03/15/14 17:0817:08:26
03/15/14 17:0117:01:45
03/15/14 16:5916:59:44
03/15/14 16:4316:43:15
03/15/14 16:4116:41:26
03/15/14 16:1916:19:08
03/15/14 15:5915:59:28
03/15/14 15:4015:40:38
03/15/14 15:2915:29:10
03/15/14 15:2315:23:27
03/15/14 14:5614:56:24
03/15/14 14:3714:37:34
03/15/14 14:1914:19:59
03/15/14 14:1914:19:36
03/15/14 13:5813:58:13
03/15/14 13:4213:42:46

223
24
68
24
24
227
24
227
24
198
68
221
172
24
68
198
24
222
227
24
24
198
68
68
68
172
S115
24
68
24
24
68
24
24
24
24
68
198
24
24
24
68
24
12
12
136
12
12

Location/Address
NEWKIRK AVENUE, KINGSTON

SOUTH MANOR AVENUE @ DOWNS STREET, KINGS..

CHILDREN'S HOME

ELMENDORF STREET @ S MANOR AVENUE, KING...
587 ALBANY AVENUE, KINGSTON

DONOVAN PL @ WASHINGTON AVE, KINGSTON
KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
KINGSTON PLAZA

96 ROCK STREET, KINGSTON

BRIGHAM SENIOR APARTMENT COMPLEX
SUPER 8 MOTEL

FORSYTH PARK

ARMOR DYNAMICS

KINGSTON HOSPITAL

43 HENRY STREET, KINGSTON

LOUGHRAN PARK

385 DELAWARE AVENUE, KINGSTON

BRIGHAM SENIOR APARTMENT COMPLEX
FORSYTH PARK

DIETZ STADIUM

BARMANN PARK

KINGSTON POINT BEACH

BROADWAY, KINGSTON

RICCARDI'S HIDEAWAY RESTAURANT
KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
LOUGHRAN PARK

BAYARD ST, PORT EWEN

153 TEN BROECK AVENUE, KINGSTON
STUYVESANT CHARTER APARTMENTS
KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL

TREND'S RESEARCH INC

79 ABEEL STREET, KINGSTON

GRAND STREET @ PRINCE STREET, KINGSTON
HENRY STREET @ CLINTON AVENUE, KINGSTON
DONOVAN PL @ WASHINGTON AVE, KINGSTON
UPTOWN BUSINESS DISTRICT

MEAGHER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

SOUTH CLINTON AVENUE, KINGSTON

52 VANBUREN STREET, KINGSTON

153 TEN BROECK AVENUE, KINGSTON
CORNELL STREET @ BROADWAY, KINGSTON
96 MC ENTEE STREET, KINGSTON

46 HENRY STREET, KINGSTON

434 HASBROUCK AVENUE, KINGSTON

278 WASHINGTON AVENUE, KINGSTON
KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT

101 RONDOUT DRIVE, KINGSTON

Page 1

Signal/Individual

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

MISSING PERSON 49

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

M/V COMPLAINT 39
TRAFFIC DETAIL 100
MISSING PERSON 49

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
ASSIST FIRE DEPARTMENT/AMBUL...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

ASSIST ANOTHER AGENCY 25
MISSING PERSON 49

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

EXTRA PATROL REQUEST 04R
PRISONER ARRAIGNMENT 123A

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

ASSAULT 67
INFORMATION ONLY 04
MEDICAL EMERGENCY 113
SICK REPORT 118

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

CITIZEN SERVICE 24
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

PROACTIVE DUTY - SPECIFIED ...
FOOT PATROL 68A

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

MVA/HIT AND RUN 52
FIELD INTERVIEW 121

ASSIST FIRE DEPARTMENT/AMBUL...

PATROL REQUEST 12

DISPUTE 27D

PATROL REQUEST 12
PRISONER ARRAIGNMENT 123A
PARKING PROBLEM 87

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

G
A
R5
A
NR

R5

R5

H1

TI
H2

TI

R1

H3

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service



KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN Date/DOB Time Officer
2014-6464 03/15/14 13:3613:36:09 S145
2014-6463 03/15/14 13:3413:34:21 12
2014-6462 03/15/14 13:1613:16:01 136
2014-6461 03/15/14 13:0913:09:52 12
2014-6460 03/15/14 13:0813:08:57 12
2014-6459 03/15/14 12:4112:41:53 12
2014-6458 03/15/14 12:3712:37:03 163
2014-6457 03/15/14 12:2112:21:56 12
2014-6456 03/15/14 11:5111:51:38 12
2014-6455 03/15/14 11:3611:36:09 12
2014-6454 03/15/14 11:2311:23:16 12
2014-6453 03/15/14 11:0511:05:00 12
2014-6452 03/15/14 10:5510:55:00 179
2014-6451 03/15/14 10:5210:52:51 193
2014-6450 03/15/14 10:5310:53:33 12
2014-6449 03/15/14 10:4310:43:04 12
2014-6448 03/15/14 10:4210:42:40 12
2014-6447 03/15/14 10:3710:37:06 12
2014-6446 03/15/14 10:3410:34:45 136
2014-6445 03/15/14 10:3010:30:48 163
2014-6444 03/15/14 10:2110:21:38 163
2014-6443 03/15/14 10:1010:10:39 163
2014-6442 03/15/14 10:0210:02:46 12
2014-6441 03/15/14 09:3309:33:55 12
2014-6440 03/15/14 09:2309:23:17 12
2014-6439 03/15/14 09:0809:08:34 12
2014-6438 03/15/14 09:0309:03:09 12
2014-6437 03/15/14 08:5408:54:49 163
2014-6436 03/15/14 08:5408:54:25 12
2014-6435 03/15/14 08:5008:50:03 162
2014-6434 03/15/14 08:2408:24:24 12
2014-6433 03/15/14 08:1208:12:39 12
2014-6432 03/15/14 08:0108:01:58 12
2014-6431 03/15/14 07:2807:28:54 12
2014-6430 03/15/14 07:2407:24:57 163
2014-6429 03/15/14 07:0507:05:34 12
2014-6428 03/15/14 06:2306:23:58 MWINNE
2014-6427 03/15/14 06:0206:02:16 MWINNE
2014-6426 03/15/14 04:5504:55:46 MWINNE
2014-6425 03/15/14 03:5203:52:02 MWINNE
2014-6424 03/15/14 03:4203:42:31 LTIM
2014-6423 03/15/14 03:4003:40:51 MWINNE
2014-6422 03/15/14 03:2103:21:51 MWINNE
2014-6421 03/15/14 02:5602:56:16 MWINNE
2014-6420 03/15/14 02:4902:49:19 MWINNE
2014-6419 03/15/14 02:4402:44:52 MWINNE
2014-6418 03/15/14 02:1802:18:47 MWINNE
2014-6417 03/15/14 02:0602:06:31 MWINNE

Location/Address

SUNOCO MART

KINGSTON HOUSING AUTHORITY
RONDOUT GARDEN APARTMENTS

110 EMERSON STREET, KINGSTON
BURGER KING

187 WALL ST, KINGSTON

301 HURLEY AVENUE, KINGSTON

BANK OF AMERICA (WASHINGTON AVE)
167 ABEEL STREET, KINGSTON

45 FRANKLIN STREET, KINGSTON
RITE-AID PHARMACY (BROADWAY)
KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL
WASHINGTON AVE @ TRAFFIC CIRCLE, KINGSTO...
RONDOUT GARDENS APARTMENTS

24 NEW STREET, KINGSTON

144 CEDAR STREET, KINGSTON
BROADWAY, KINGSTON

HANNAFORD SUPERMARKET

278 WASHINGTON AVENUE, KINGSTON
BARCONES MUSIC STORE

VERIZON

BROADWAY, KINGSTON

46 HENRY STREET, KINGSTON
KINGSTON PHARMACY

46 HENRY STREET, KINGSTON
RONDOUT GARDEN APARTMENTS
BOULEVARD @ GREENKILL AVE, KINGSTON
ALBANY AVE @ FOXHALL AVE, KINGSTON
RONDOUT GARDEN APARTMENTS
SPRING BROOK VILLAGE APARTMENTS
ST. JAMES UNITED METHODIST CHURCH
STAVO INDUSTRIES

KINGSTON FAMILY PRACTICE
STUYVESANT CHARTER APARTMENTS
RONDOUT GARDENS APARTMENTS
ULSTER PUBLISHING

81 PINE GROVE AVENUE, KINGSTON
HESS EXPRESS

, KINGSTON

GRAND SLAM BAR

ULSTER PERFORMING ARTS CENTER
72 WEST O'REILLY STREET, KINGSTON
FORSYTH PARK

HILLSIDE MANOR RESTAURANT

24 NEW STREET, KINGSTON

34 FURNACE STREET, KINGSTON
UNDERPASS

PERRY'S MOBILE GAS STATION

Page 2

Signal/Individual Type

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

LOST PROPERTY 20

ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C

PROPERTY RETRIEVAL - POLICE ...

DISPUTE 27D

MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50

CHECK WELFARE 111

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP... A
PATROL REQUEST 12

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

ATTEMPT TO LOCATE 06

EDP 98E

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP... TI
PROACTIVE DUTY - SPECIFIED ...

CHECK WELFARE 111

DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP... TI
PATROL REQUEST 12

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP... A
TRAFFIC DETAIL 100

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP... WT

DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78
VEHICLE LOCKOUT 5A

DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78
MEDICAL EMERGENCY 113
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
TRAFFIC DETAIL 100

PROACTIVE DUTY - SPECIFIED ...
PROACTIVE DUTY - SPECIFIED ...
VEHICLE LOCKOUT 5A
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
MEDICAL EMERGENCY 113
PARKING PROBLEM 87
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
CHECK WELFARE 111

SICK REPORT 118

LOCKOUT - CAR 24A
INTOXICATED PERSON 97
DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78
PATROL REQUEST 12
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
PATROL REQUEST 12

DISPUTE 27D

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
FIELD INTERVIEW 121

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service



KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN

2014-6416
2014-6415
2014-6414
2014-6413
2014-6412
2014-6411
2014-6410

Date/DOB Time

Officer

03/15/14 02:0602:06:04
03/15/14 01:5101:51:53
03/15/14 01:3401:34:09
03/15/14 00:5800:58:30
03/15/14 00:4400:44:54
03/15/14 00:1600:16:21
03/15/14 00:0800:08:04

MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE

Location/Address

DPW

RR TRACKS

O'NEIL STREET @ BRUYN AVENUE, KINGSTON
218 1/2 WASHINGTON AVE, KINGSTON
BROADWAY JOE'S

YOSMAN ALEXANDER TOWERS

MARINER'S HARBOR

Page 3

Signal/Individual
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C

DISPUTE 27D
ASSIST ANOTHER AGENCY 25

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

DISPUTE 27D
ALARM-RESIDENTIAL 74R
NOISE COMPLAINT 011

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Total Hits: 103



